
24H SPA EWC MOTOS Circuit Spa-Francorchamps (6.985 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 05/06/2022 15:26

Start : 13:00, Finish flag : 13:01

1 TEAM LH RACING Yamaha 1 SST 491 24:02:03.389 - - 2:26.106 107 25 28:48.324 40

2 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE Yamaha 2 SST 489 24:01:36.826 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:25.687 398 24 52:48.384 33

3 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN Yamaha 3 SST 488 24:01:39.349 3 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:26.572 423 26 32:33.409 28

4 TEAM NORMANDIE MOTOSPORT Kawasaki 4 SST 485 24:02:14.227 6 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:26.618 4 24 30:55.838 24

5 No Limits Motor Team Suzuki 5 SST 477 24:03:12.070 14 Lp. 8 Lp. 2:25.622 177 27 1:08:06.863 21

6 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 Yamaha 6 SST 477 24:03:48.164 14 Lp. 36.094 2:27.021 139 26 44:41.051 19

7 Team Aviobike Yamaha 7 SST 476 24:03:36.166 15 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:28.251 190 24 29:37.235 17

8 FALCON RACING Yamaha 8 SST 474 24:01:49.888 17 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:28.376 24 23 4:31:35.536 15

9 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER Honda 9 SST 474 24:04:25.542 17 Lp. 2:35.654 2:24.747 184 25 1:11:08.029 13

10 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 Kawasaki 10 SST 467 24:04:31.998 24 Lp. 7 Lp. 2:25.773 258 21 1:50:43.500 11

11 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 11 SST 466 24:03:28.494 25 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:25.013 78 25 2:21:18.484 10

12 TRT 27 / Bazar 2 La Becane Suzuki 12 SST 463 24:04:26.469 28 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:27.052 180 26 1:44:59.422 9

13 MANA-AU COMPETITION / LIGUE CONTRE LE CANCER Suzuki 13 SST 462 24:04:07.363 29 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:30.084 6 22 47:49.206 8

14 Wójcik Racing Team STK 777 Yamaha 14 SST 461 24:03:49.819 30 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:25.902 405 26 1:48:45.564 7

15 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE Kawasaki 15 SST 457 24:04:31.266 34 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:30.404 159 26 1:08:36.889 6

16 TEAM 202 Yamaha 16 SST 454 24:04:42.217 37 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:33.982 88 26 54:18.179 5

17 ADSS 97 Kawasaki 17 SST 451 24:03:58.210 40 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:28.371 391 28 1:34:28.608 4

18 JLD CITYBIKE Yamaha 18 SST 432 24:04:35.164 59 Lp. 19 Lp. 2:32.756 93 25 1:50:17.099 3

19 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE Suzuki 19 SST 403 24:04:34.705 88 Lp. 29 Lp. 2:27.414 3 23 4:10:37.607 2

20 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO Kawasaki 20 SST 445 18:44:10.264 46 Lp. - 2:24.812 164 24 25:34.152 0

21 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 21 SST 329 14:22:32.709 162 Lp. 116 Lp. 2:25.298 13 18 59:07.546 0

22 PLAYERS Kawasaki 22 SST 186 08:26:52.523 305 Lp. 143 Lp. 2:29.036 75 10 1:19:56.761 0

23 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA Honda 23 SST 148 06:14:28.796 343 Lp. 38 Lp. 2:25.158 13 8 9:18.062 0
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